ARMAGEDON ACTIVE ItAWA

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Rajsport Active

Data:
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ELITA LOSZKA

Nazwisko Imie

WOROBIEWA JEKATIERINA
JUSZKIEWICZ DOMINIK
ZOBOROWSKI LUKASZ
WISNIEWSKI NORBERT
LAUKS JAN

ZALEJASZ PAULINA
GORZYNSKI KONRAD
JUSZKIEWICZ OLIWKA
SZALKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
MOTYLSKA ALEKSA

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

Miejscowos$é
WARSZAWA

GARZYN

PLOCK

NOWE MIASTO LUBAWSKIE
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
GDANSK

WARSZAWA

GARZYN

BYDGOSZCZ

MOGILNO

Wyniki opracowat: Marcin Gralakmarcin.gralak@sts-timing.pl

Klub

Power Training
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

DZIK KOMANDO
XRunners

BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

Strona 1
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24:37

tempo

km/h
8,8
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,0
6,5
2,4

Czas netto

00:34:15
00:36:13
00:36:14
00:36:22
00:36:34
00:37:11
00:37:14
00:37:40
00:46:13
02:03:07

Wynik

00:34:15
00:36:13
00:36:14
00:36:23
00:36:35
00:37:11
00:37:15
00:37:40
00:46:13
02:03:07
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wyniki na: sts-timing.pl



